
 

 
 

7ZR�ZHELQDUV�RU�OLYH�/HJDO�(GXFDWLRQ�6HPLQDUV��LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQV�HDFK�� 

<RXQJ�/DZ\HUV�DQG�RU�1RUWK�&RXQW\�6HFWLRQ�+DSS\�+RXUV��VHOHFW���HYHQWV��7%$ 

0HPEHUVKLS�/XQFKHRQ�FHOHEUDWLQJ�WKH�%DU¶V����WK�$QQLYHUVDU\��1RYHPEHU������������UHJLVWUDWLRQV� 

2QH�0HPEHUVKLS�/XQFKHRQ��7%$� 

+ROLGD\�3DUW\���'HFHPEHU����������LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQV� 

%HQFK�%DU�&RQIHUHQFH���0DUFK�����������LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQ�� 

)DPLO\�3LFQLF��'DWH�WED��LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQV� 

-XGLFLDO�5HFHSWLRQ��$SULO�����������LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQV� 

/DZ�'D\�/XQFKHRQ��0D\����������LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQV� 

-XULVW�RI�WKH�<HDU��0D\�����������LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQV� 

3%&%$�0HPEHUVKLS���&RPSOLPHQWDU\�0HPEHUVKLS�IRU���1(:�/DZ\HUV 

:HEVLWH�5HFRJQLWLRQ��/RJR�RQ�HYHU\�SDJH�RI�WKH�%DU¶V�ZHEVLWH�ZLWK�D�OLQN�WR�\RXU�ODQGLQJ�SDJH�IRU����PRQWKV 

5HFRJQLWLRQ�DV�D�3ODWLQXP�6SRQVRU�RQ�H%ODVWV�QRZ�WKURXJK��-XQH����� 

7ZR�IXOO�SDJH�FRORU�$GV�LQ�WKH�%XOOHWLQ����������YDOXH�VSDFH�DYDLODEOH� 

'LUHFW�0DLO��7ZR�6HWV�RI�0DLOLQJ�/DEHOV�WR�HQWLUH�PHPEHUVKLS����������0HPEHUV�XSRQ�DSSURYDO� 

0HPEHU�6SRWOLJKW�LQ�D�IXOO�SDJH�SULQW�$G�LQ�WKH�%DU�%XOOHWLQ�DQG�RQ�)DFHERRN� 

3%&%$�%RDUG�RI�'LUHFWRUV�0HHWLQJ��,QYLWDWLRQ�WR�VSHDN�DW�RQH�PRQWKO\�%RDUG�PHHWLQJ����PLQXWHV� 
 

 

7ZR�ZHELQDUV�RU�OLYH�/HJDO�(GXFDWLRQ�6HPLQDUV��LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQV�HDFK� 

<RXQJ�/DZ\HUV�DQG�RU�1RUWK�&RXQW\�6HFWLRQ���6HOHFW���HYHQWV��7%$ 

0HPEHUVKLS�/XQFKHRQ�FHOHEUDWLQJ�WKH�%DU¶V����WK�$QQLYHUVDU\��1RYHPEHU�������������UHJLVWUDWLRQV�� 

+ROLGD\�3DUW\��'HFHPEHU�����������LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQV� 

%HQFK�%DU�&RQIHUHQFH��0DUFK�����������LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQV� 

)DPLO\�3LFQLF��'DWH��WED��LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQV� 

-XGLFLDO�5HFHSWLRQ���$SULO�����������LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQV��� 

/DZ�'D\�/XQFKHRQ��0D\����������LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQV�� 

-XULVW�RI�WKH�<HDU���0D\�����������LQFOXGHV���UHJLVWUDWLRQV�� 

3%&%$�0HPEHUVKLS���&RPSOLPHQWDU\�0HPEHUVKLS�IRU���1(:�/DZ\HUV 

:HEVLWH�5HFRJQLWLRQ��/RJR�RQ�HYHU\�SDJH�RI�WKH�%DU¶V�ZHEVLWH�ZLWK�D�OLQN�WR�\RXU�ODQGLQJ�SDJH�IRU����PRQWKV 

5HFRJQLWLRQ�DV�D�'LDPRQG�6SRQVRU�RQ�H%ODVWV�QRZ�WKURXJK��-XQH������ 

2QH�IXOO�SDJH�FRORU�$G�LQ�WKH�%XOOHWLQ����������YDOXH�VSDFH�DYDLODEOH� 

'LUHFW�0DLO���2QH�VHW�RI�0DLOLQJ�/DEHOV�WR�HQWLUH�0HPEHUVKLS����������PHPEHUV�XSRQ�DSSURYDO� 

0HPEHU�6SRWOLJKW�LQ�D�����SDJH�SULQW�$G�LQ�WKH��%DU�%XOOHWLQ�DQG�RQ�)DFHERRN 

3DJH���RI�� 

 

$118$/�63216256+,3�23325781,7,(6�����-���� 
 

5HFHLYH�PDUNHWLQJ�H[SRVXUH�IRU�RQH�IXOO�\HDU��LQFOXGLQJ�RQOLQH��LQ�SULQW��SHUVRQ-WR-SHUVRQ�QHWZRUNLQJ�� 

ZHELQDU�SURJUDPV�DQG�FRPSOLPHQWDU\�%DU�PHPEHUVKLSV��WRR��� 
 

&217$&7��/\QQH�3RLULHU��&RPPXQLFDWLRQV�'LUHFWRU���������-������H[W����� 

3/$7,180�6321625������������� 

',$021'�6321625������������� 



 

 

Two webinars or live Legal Education Seminars now through  June 2023 (includes 2 registrations) 

Young Lawyers and/or North County Section Happy Hours (select 2 events) 

Membership Luncheon celebrating the Bar’s 100th Anniversary, November 1, 2022. (2 registrations) 

Holiday Party: December 8, 2022 (includes 2 registrations)   

Bench Bar Conference: March 10, 2023 (includes 2 registrations)    

Family Picnic at the Zoo:  Date, tba (includes 2 registrations) 

Judicial Reception: April 19, 2023 (includes 2 registrations)  

Law Day Luncheon May 5, 2023 (includes 2 registrations)  

Jurist of the Year: May  18, 2023 (includes 2 registrations)   

PBCBA Membership:  Complimentary Membership for 1 NEW Lawyer 

Website Recognition: Logo on every page of the Bar’s with a link to your landing page for 9 months 

Recognition as a Gold Sponsor on eBlasts now through June 2023 

One half page color Ad in the Bar Bulletin  ($800 value/space available) 

Member Spotlight in a 1/2 page print Ad in the Bar Bulletin and on Facebook 
 

 

 

 

 

Two webinars or live Legal Education Seminars  now through June 2023 (includes 2 registrations) 

Young Lawyers or North County Section events (select 1 event) 

Membership Luncheon celebrating the Bar’s 100th Anniversary, November 1, 2022. (2 registrations) 

Holiday Party: December 8, 2022 (includes 2 registrations) 

Bench Bar Conference: March 10, 2023 (includes 2 registrations)  

Judicial Reception: April 19, 2023 (includes 2 registrations) 

Law Day Luncheon:  May 5, 2023 (includes 2 registrations)  

Website Recognition: Logo on every page of the Bar’s website with a link to your landing page for 6 months 

One quarter page color Ad in the Bar Bulletin  ($350 value/space available) 

Member Spotlight on Facebook 

 

 
 

One webinar or live Legal Education Seminars now through June 2023  (includes 1 registration) 

Young Lawyers or North County Section events (select 1) 

Luncheon celebrating the Bar’s 100th Anniversary, November 1, 2022  (includes 1 registration)  

Holiday Party:  December 8, 2022  (includes 1 registration) 

Law Day Luncheon:  May 5, 2023 (includes 1 registration) 

Website Recognition: Logo on every page of the Bar’s website for 4 months 

One quarter page color Ad in the Bar Bulletin  ($350 value/space available) 

Member Spotlight on Facebook 
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GOLD SPONSOR:  $7,500.00 

SILVER SPONSOR:  $5,000.00 

BRONZE SPONSOR:  $2,500.00 

ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 2022-2023 
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